
• Chairman Scott Lipps, District 62 
o rep62@ohiohouse.gov 
o scott.lipps@ohiohouse.gov 

 
• Rep. Adam Holmes, District 97 

o rep97@ohiohouse.gov 
o adam.holmes@ohiohouse.gov 

 
• Rep. Adam Bird, District 66 

o rep66@ohiohouse.gov 
o Adam.Bird@ohiohouse.gov 

 
• Rep. Al Cutrona, District 59 

o rep59@ohiohouse.gov 
o alessandro.cutrona@ohiohouse.gov 

 
• Rep. Tim Ginter, District 5 

o rep05@ohiohouse.gov 
o tim.ginter@ohiohouse.gov 

 
• Rep. Jennifer Gross, District 52 

o rep52@ohiohouse.gov 
o jennifer.gross@ohiohouse.gov 

 
• Rep. Susan Manchester, District 84 

o rep84@ohiohouse.gov 
o susan.manchester@ohiohouse.gov 

 
• Rep. Phil Plummer, District 40 

o rep40@ohiohouse.gov 
o phil.plummer@ohiohouse.gov 

 
• Rep.Brian Stewart, District 78 

o rep78@ohiohouse.gov 
o Brian.Stewart@ohiohouse.gov 

 
• Rep.Andrea White, District 41 

o rep41@ohiohouse.gov 
o andrea.white@ohiohouse.gov 

 
• Rep. Tom Young, District 42 

o rep42@ohiohouse.gov 
o Tom.Young@ohiohouse.gov 

 
• Rep. Allison Russo, District 24 

o rep24@ohiohouse.gov 
o Allison.Young@ohiohouse.gov  
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• Rep. Janine Boyd, District 9 
o rep9@ohiohouse.gov 
o janine.boyd@ohiohouse.gov 

 
• Rep. Michele Lepore-Hagan, District 58 

o rep58@ohiohouse.gov 
o michele.lapore-hagan@ohiohouse.gov 

 
• Rep. Beth Liston, District 21 

o rep21@ohiohouse.gov 
o beth.liston@ohiohouse.gov 

 
• Rep. Terrence Upchurch, District 10 

o rep10@ohiohouse.gov 
o terrence.upchurch@ohiohouse.gov 

 
• Rep. Thomas West, District 49 

o rep49@ohiohouse.gov 
o thomas.west@ohiohouse.gov  

 
Legislative District Map: https://ohiohouse.gov/members/district-map 
 

Additional contact information for the House Health Committee including phone numbers can be 
found here.  
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